屏蔽式功率电感
PSPC Series
MAGNETIC SHIELDED POWER CHIP INDUCTOR
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
深圳嘉嵘伟业电子有限公司
Website:www.ransioning.com

Part Number
型号
Inductance
电感量
L
L Test
Condition
L 测试频率
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Units 单位 uH KHz/V Ω mA
PSPC1003F1R0NT 1.0 100/0.3 0.009 6500
PSPC1003F1R5NT 1.5 100/0.3 0.011 5800
PSPC1003F2R2NT 2.2 100/0.3 0.017 5100
PSPC1003F3R3NT 3.3 100/0.3 0.021 4700
PSPC1003F4R7NT 4.7 100/0.3 0.030 4000
PSPC1003F6R8NT 6.8 100/0.3 0.035 3600
PSPC1003F8R2NT 8.2 100/0.3 0.050 3000
PSPC1003F100MT 10 1/0.3 0.058 2800
PSPC1003F150MT 15 1/0.3 0.091 2050
PSPC1003F220MT 22 1/0.3 0.143 1600
PSPC1003F330MT 33 1/0.3 0.202 1350
PSPC1003F470MT 47 1/0.3 0.299 1200
PSPC1003F560MT 56 1/0.3 0.325 1150
PSPC1003F680MT 68 1/0.3 0.429 950
PSPC1003F820MT 82 1/0.3 0.494 800
PSPC1003F101MT 100 1/0.3 0.683 700
PSPC1003F121MT 120 1/0.3 0.754 650
PSPC 1004 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance
电感量
L
L Test
Condition
L 测试频率
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Units 单位 uH KHz/V Ω mA
PSPC1004F1R5NT 1.5 100/0.3 0.008 6500
PSPC1004F2R5NT 2.5 100/0.3 0.011 6100
PSPC1004F3R3NT 3.3 100/0.3 0.014 5600
PSPC1004F3R8NT 3.8 100/0.3 0.018 5500
PSPC1004F4R7NT 4.7 100/0.3 0.022 5400
PSPC1004F5R2NT 5.2 100/0.3 0.022 5400
PSPC1004F6R8NT 6.8 100/0.3 0.025 5000
PSPC1004F7R0NT 7.0 100/0.3 0.027 4500
PSPC1004F8R2NT 8.2 100/0.3 0.030 4100
PSPC1004F100MT 10 1/0.3 0.035 3800
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 6
PSPC1004F150MT 15 1/0.3 0.050 3100
PSPC1004F220MT 22 1/0.3 0.073 2500
PSPC1004F330MT 33 1/0.3 0.093 2200
PSPC1004F470MT 47 1/0.3 0.128 1900
PSPC1004F560MT 56 1/0.3 0.185 1600
PSPC1004F680MT 68 1/0.3 0.213 1420
PSPC1004F820MT 82 1/0.3 0.275 1320
PSPC1004F101MT 100 1/0.3 0.304 1250
PSPC1004F151MT 150 1/0.3 0.506 850
PSPC1004F221MT 220 1/0.3 0.756 700
PSPC1004F331MT 330 1/0.3 1.090 520
SPECIFICATIONS 规格特性
PSPC 1005 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance
电感量
L
L Test
Condition
L 测试频率
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Units 单位 uH KHz/V Ω mA
PSPC1005F3R3NT 3.3 1/0.3 0.013 6000
PSPC1005F4R7NT 4.7 1/0.3 0.016 5700
PSPC1005F6R8NT 6.8 1/0.3 0.020 5350
PSPC1005F8R2NT 8.2 1/0.3 0.023 5000
PSPC1005F100MT 10 1/0.3 0.026 4450
PSPC1005F120MT 12 1/0.3 0.033 3800
PSPC1005F150MT 15 1/0.3 0.041 3400
PSPC1005F180MT 18 1/0.3 0.046 3100
PSPC1005F220MT 22 1/0.3 0.061 2900
PSPC1005F270MT 27 1/0.3 0.069 2600
PSPC1005F330MT 33 1/0.3 0.084 2400
PSPC1005F390MT 39 1/0.3 0.106 2250
PSPC1005F470MT 47 1/0.3 0.130 2000
PSPC1005F560MT 56 1/0.3 0.149 1900
PSPC1005F680MT 68 1/0.3 0.201 1600
PSPC1005F820MT 82 1/0.3 0.227 1450
PSPC1005F101MT 100 1/0.3 0.253 1350
PSPC1005F121MT 120 1/0.3 0.303 1180
PSPC1005F151MT 150 1/0.3 0.370 1100
PSPC1005F181MT 180 1/0.3 0.419 1000
PSPC1005F221MT 220 1/0.3 0.500 940
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 7
PSPC1005F271MT 270 1/0.3 0.672 800
PSPC1005F331MT 330 1/0.3 0.812 730
PSPC1005F391MT 390 1/0.3 0.953 700
PSPC1005F471MT 470 1/0.3 1.290 540
PSPC1005F561MT 560 1/0.3 1.430 520
PSPC1005F681MT 680 1/0.3 1.600 510
PSPC1005F821MT 820 1/0.3 1.770 480
※1. All test data is referenced to 20°C ambient;
※2. The maximum rated current is a DC current which causes initial inductance to decrease by 35% or
temperature to rise by 40°C, which is smaller(at ambient reference temperature: 20°C
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD